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CT CATALUNYA HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2023-2024 (Fase 2)
BARCELONA, 7 - 10/12/2023

Prova 14 Masc., 400m Lliure Open
08/12/2023 Resultats Final
Millor Marca Catalana 17 anys 3:54.42 , GIL CORBACHO MARCOS NETANYA (ISR) 28/06/2017
Millor Marca Catalana 16 anys 3:55.80 , GIL CORBACHO MARCOS GZIRA (MLT) 25/06/2016
Millor Marca Catalana 15 anys 3:58.55 , GIL CORBACHO MARCOS SABADELL 06/12/2015
Millor Marca Catalana 14 anys 4:05.56 , GIL CORBACHO MARCOS BARCELONA 21/12/2014
Millor Marca Catalana 13 anys 4:16.32 , JULIA TOUS FERRAN SABADELL 21/12/2013

Classificació ANY Temps

 Final A
1. NEVADO RUIZ, Pablo 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:00.63

50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:29.73 30.93 250m: 2:31.60 31.08 350m: 3:31.61 30.22
100m: 58.80 30.85 200m: 2:00.52 30.79 300m: 3:01.39 29.79 400m: 4:00.63 29.02

2. ROSELL DÍEZ, Martí 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:00.72
50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:29.41 30.76 250m: 2:31.22 30.68 350m: 3:31.89 30.06

100m: 58.65 30.84 200m: 2:00.54 31.13 300m: 3:01.83 30.61 400m: 4:00.72 28.83

3. JIMÉNEZ RÍSQUEZ, Alex 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:04.73
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:29.92 31.29 250m: 2:32.21 31.23 350m: 3:34.76 31.71

100m: 58.63 30.50 200m: 2:00.98 31.06 300m: 3:03.05 30.84 400m: 4:04.73 29.97

4. PARRA ESTRADÉ, Arnau 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:05.31
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:29.90 30.82 250m: 2:32.01 30.99 350m: 3:34.94 31.51

100m: 59.08 31.16 200m: 2:01.02 31.12 300m: 3:03.43 31.42 400m: 4:05.31 30.37

5. KRAMSKOY, Mark 06 C.E. Mediterrani 4:08.45
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:30.27 31.08 250m: 2:32.70 31.16 350m: 3:36.62 31.98

100m: 59.19 30.85 200m: 2:01.54 31.27 300m: 3:04.64 31.94 400m: 4:08.45 31.83

6. ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Izan07 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:10.43
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:31.87 32.48 250m: 2:36.23 32.47 350m: 3:39.82 31.71

100m: 59.39 30.97 200m: 2:03.76 31.89 300m: 3:08.11 31.88 400m: 4:10.43 30.61

7. CASALS MAS, Èric 06 C.N. VIC-Etb 4:10.66
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:31.00 31.77 250m: 2:35.93 32.58 350m: 3:41.14 32.40

100m: 59.23 30.54 200m: 2:03.35 32.35 300m: 3:08.74 32.81 400m: 4:10.66 29.52

8. RIERA CANELADA, Eloi 07 C.N. Banyoles 4:12.06
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:31.80 31.48 250m: 2:36.52 31.90 350m: 3:41.24 32.33

100m: 1:00.32 31.84 200m: 2:04.62 32.82 300m: 3:08.91 32.39 400m: 4:12.06 30.82

9. CARRASCO CADENS, Jordi 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 4:12.82
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:32.31 31.61 250m: 2:37.11 32.19 350m: 3:41.65 32.16

100m: 1:00.70 31.76 200m: 2:04.92 32.61 300m: 3:09.49 32.38 400m: 4:12.82 31.17

10. MORA LOPEZ, Pol 06 Torelló C.A.N. 4:15.28
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:31.75 31.84 250m: 2:37.41 33.25 350m: 3:43.60 33.24

100m: 59.91 30.93 200m: 2:04.16 32.41 300m: 3:10.36 32.95 400m: 4:15.28 31.68

 Final B
11. GONÇALVEZ ESTORACH, Marc 06 C.N. Amposta 4:15.69

50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:34.33 32.83 250m: 2:41.16 33.63 350m: 3:46.20 31.49
100m: 1:01.50 32.40 200m: 2:07.53 33.20 300m: 3:14.71 33.55 400m: 4:15.69 29.49

12. DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Didac 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:15.93
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:34.87 32.99 250m: 2:41.02 32.86 350m: 3:45.43 31.15

100m: 1:01.88 32.55 200m: 2:08.16 33.29 300m: 3:14.28 33.26 400m: 4:15.93 30.50

13. GÜELL PARRAMON, Oriol 07 C.N. Banyoles 4:17.23
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:34.09 32.23 250m: 2:39.01 32.45 350m: 3:44.99 33.26

100m: 1:01.86 32.10 200m: 2:06.56 32.47 300m: 3:11.73 32.72 400m: 4:17.23 32.24

14. RUBIEJO MORENO, Kilian 07 Torelló C.A.N. 4:17.93
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:32.88 31.92 250m: 2:38.21 32.39 350m: 3:44.93 33.01

100m: 1:00.96 31.84 200m: 2:05.82 32.94 300m: 3:11.92 33.71 400m: 4:17.93 33.00

15. VILASECA MARTIN, Jan 07 C.N. Terrassa 4:19.19
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:34.44 32.80 250m: 2:41.53 33.37 350m: 3:48.44 33.36

100m: 1:01.64 32.61 200m: 2:08.16 33.72 300m: 3:15.08 33.55 400m: 4:19.19 30.75
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CT CATALUNYA HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2023-2024 (Fase 2)
BARCELONA, 7 - 10/12/2023

Prova 14, Masc., 400m Lliure, Final, Open

Classificació ANY Temps

16. CUEN SIBILA, Biel 07 Fed Andorrana 4:19.69
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:34.77 32.80 250m: 2:40.38 32.57 350m: 3:48.06 33.25

100m: 1:01.97 32.59 200m: 2:07.81 33.04 300m: 3:14.81 34.43 400m: 4:19.69 31.63

17. PLANAS VILAGRAN, Blai 07 C.N. Banyoles 4:20.02
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:36.48 33.36 250m: 2:43.04 33.36 350m: 3:49.10 32.84

100m: 1:03.12 32.35 200m: 2:09.68 33.20 300m: 3:16.26 33.22 400m: 4:20.02 30.92

18. ESTELA JORDA, Marti 07 C.N. Banyoles 4:21.04
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:34.83 33.09 250m: 2:41.42 32.94 350m: 3:48.85 33.50

100m: 1:01.74 32.49 200m: 2:08.48 33.65 300m: 3:15.35 33.93 400m: 4:21.04 32.19

19. NAVARRO GALAN, Marc 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:26.39
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:36.48 33.85 250m: 2:45.50 34.84 350m: 3:53.80 33.82

100m: 1:02.63 33.11 200m: 2:10.66 34.18 300m: 3:19.98 34.48 400m: 4:26.39 32.59

 Final C
21. COMAS ZHYLIN, Alexandre 08 C.N. Salou 4:13.98

50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:34.07 32.26 250m: 2:38.76 31.92 350m: 3:43.11 32.18
100m: 1:01.81 32.50 200m: 2:06.84 32.77 300m: 3:10.93 32.17 400m: 4:13.98 30.87

22. GASOL GUTIERREZ, Biel 08 C.N. Granollers 4:17.04
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:34.11 32.40 250m: 2:40.09 32.76 350m: 3:45.67 32.43

100m: 1:01.71 32.09 200m: 2:07.33 33.22 300m: 3:13.24 33.15 400m: 4:17.04 31.37

23. NEVADO RUIZ, Hugo 08 C.N. Sabadell 4:23.18
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:35.34 33.23 250m: 2:42.95 34.00 350m: 3:50.82 33.52

100m: 1:02.11 33.33 200m: 2:08.95 33.61 300m: 3:17.30 34.35 400m: 4:23.18 32.36

24. FARRÉ CORTADA, Joel 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 4:25.67
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:36.07 33.35 250m: 2:44.28 34.03 350m: 3:52.88 34.17

100m: 1:02.72 32.91 200m: 2:10.25 34.18 300m: 3:18.71 34.43 400m: 4:25.67 32.79

25. RODRIGO LÓPEZ, Guillem 08 C.N. Mataró 4:27.24
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:37.61 33.48 250m: 2:45.53 34.53 350m: 3:54.15 34.60

100m: 1:04.13 33.56 200m: 2:11.00 33.39 300m: 3:19.55 34.02 400m: 4:27.24 33.09

26. GHIA ROIG, Ferran 08 C.N. Mataró 4:27.58
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:37.22 33.85 250m: 2:46.28 34.27 350m: 3:55.61 34.34

100m: 1:03.37 33.41 200m: 2:12.01 34.79 300m: 3:21.27 34.99 400m: 4:27.58 31.97

27. BOGDANAS, Christian 08 C.N. Mataró 4:27.64
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:37.72 34.01 250m: 2:47.39 34.96 350m: 3:56.71 34.68

100m: 1:03.71 33.48 200m: 2:12.43 34.71 300m: 3:22.03 34.64 400m: 4:27.64 30.93

28. ESCRIBÀ CURTO, Blai 08 C.N. Amposta 4:31.25
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:38.12 33.68 250m: 2:47.17 34.95 350m: 3:57.12 34.67

100m: 1:04.44 33.69 200m: 2:12.22 34.10 300m: 3:22.45 35.28 400m: 4:31.25 34.13

 Final D
31. JUAREZ LIANAS, Siro 09 C.N. Sabadell 4:17.19

50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:33.78 32.55 250m: 2:40.44 33.14 350m: 3:46.82 32.43
100m: 1:01.23 32.39 200m: 2:07.30 33.52 300m: 3:14.39 33.95 400m: 4:17.19 30.37

32. VELA OBIOLS, Roc 10 C.N. Tarraco 4:19.14
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:33.86 32.86 250m: 2:39.80 32.82 350m: 3:47.14 33.83

100m: 1:01.00 32.05 200m: 2:06.98 33.12 300m: 3:13.31 33.51 400m: 4:19.14 32.00

33. MATEO ARTACHO, Alan 09 GEiEG 4:20.90
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:35.94 33.40 250m: 2:43.22 33.56 350m: 3:49.95 32.96

100m: 1:02.54 32.97 200m: 2:09.66 33.72 300m: 3:16.99 33.77 400m: 4:20.90 30.95

34. BASANTA MORALES, Gael 09 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:21.04
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:35.01 33.33 250m: 2:42.11 33.36 350m: 3:49.23 32.98

100m: 1:01.68 32.06 200m: 2:08.75 33.74 300m: 3:16.25 34.14 400m: 4:21.04 31.81

35. CORDOBA MARTOS, Cristian 09 C.N. Sabadell 4:26.28
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:36.59 33.86 250m: 2:44.39 33.41 350m: 3:52.86 34.06

100m: 1:02.73 32.75 200m: 2:10.98 34.39 300m: 3:18.80 34.41 400m: 4:26.28 33.42
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Prova 14, Masc., 400m Lliure, Final, Open
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36. CARDEÑAS BONJORN, Marti 09 C.N. Sabadell 4:29.82
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:39.58 34.63 250m: 2:48.79 34.45 350m: 3:57.41 33.97

100m: 1:04.95 34.35 200m: 2:14.34 34.76 300m: 3:23.44 34.65 400m: 4:29.82 32.41

37. GARCIA MARTIN, Mario 09 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:31.64
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:38.80 34.07 250m: 2:48.80 35.00 350m: 3:58.98 35.22

100m: 1:04.73 33.79 200m: 2:13.80 35.00 300m: 3:23.76 34.96 400m: 4:31.64 32.66

38. SAMBRUNO SAEZ, Fabio 09 C.N. Granollers 4:32.32
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:39.99 34.70 250m: 2:49.59 34.57 350m: 3:59.24 34.51

100m: 1:05.29 34.31 200m: 2:15.02 35.03 300m: 3:24.73 35.14 400m: 4:32.32 33.08

39. MONTPEAT SOLÀ, Arnau 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 4:35.43
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:39.51 35.07 250m: 2:50.86 35.99 350m: 4:01.45 35.22

100m: 1:04.44 33.52 200m: 2:14.87 35.36 300m: 3:26.23 35.37 400m: 4:35.43 33.98

40. HUGUET PINO, Daniel 09 C.N. Premià 4:40.99
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:40.61 34.80 250m: 2:52.27 36.07 400m: 4:40.99 1:12.07

100m: 1:05.81 34.65 200m: 2:16.20 35.59 300m: 3:28.92 36.65


